Urban
Bollard
Callisto Series
CALB1_CALB2 Bollard_series 08/21 page 1 of 2
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
The Callisto Bollard Series offers a modern yet timeless style to help complete a
setting and tie-in architectural elements to create a harmonious effect that sets
projects apart. They are perfectly suited to embellish and enhance the comfort of
parks, walkways, recreational activity sites and building entryways.
CALB1 CALB2
Ordering guide example: CALB1-50HPS-240-PH-VPA-BE2TX
Product
CALB1
Lamp Voltage Options Finish 1
CALB1
CALB2
PH Photocell
VPA  Vandalproof hardware
BE2TX Midnight Blue Textured
BE6TX Ocean Blue Textured
BE8TX Royal Blue Textured
BG2TX  Sandstone Gold Textured
BKTX Black Textured
BRTX Bronze Textured
GN4TX Blue Green Textured
GN6TX Forest Green Textured
GN8TX  Dark Forest Green Textured
GNTX Green Textured
GY3TX Medium Grey Textured
RD2TX Burgundy Textured
RD4TX Scarlet Textured
WHTX White Textured
NP Natural Alum.
TG Hammer-tone
TS Hammer-tone Silver
6LEDB Blue
6LEDE Red
6LEDW White
20 120V
208 208V
240 240V
1. Consult Lumec’s Color Chart for complete specifications.
Socket: GX24Q-2 (18W), GX24Q-3 (26W)(32W), GX24Q-4 (42W), triple tube for compact fluorescent (lamp not included).
CALB1
CALB1
LUMINAIRES
 Conform to the UL 1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 standards
CALB1
CALLISTO SERIES
Philips Lumec reserves the right to substitute materials or change the manufacturing process of its products without prior notification.
For the latest updates go to www.lumec.com
(152mm)
Bolt circle
5 1/2 " (140 mm)
B.C.  possible :
from 4 3/8 " to 6 "
(111 mm to 152 mm)
Mounting details
Comes with 4 steel anchor bolts,
3/8” x 12” (10 ø mm X 305 mm),
4 nuts and 4 washers.
Important: Do not obstruct space
between anchor plate and concrete base